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SCHEDULE 1. .

-.The following table shows the
amounts of the semi-annual payments
of amortization for the $40,000,000 prin-
cipal amount of the Loan. Any part of
the principal of the Loan aggregating less
than $40,000,000 or any part of the prin-
cipal of the Loan repayable in any cur-
rency other than dollars shall be repay-
able at the same rate as is reflected in
the following table: \

\ Principal

Date Payment of  amount out-
Payment Due principal  standing after
each payment

Aug. 1, 1952 °~ . ..., 40,000,000
Feb. 1, 1953 297,000 39,703,000
Aug. 1, 1953 302,000 39,401,000
Feb. 1, 1954 307,000 39,094,000
Aug. 1, 1954 312,000 38,782,000
Feb. 1, 1955 317,000 38,465,000
Aug. 1, 1955 322,000 38,143,000
Feb. 1, 1956 328,000 37,815,000
Aug’ 1, 1956 333,000 37,482,000
Feb. 1, 1957 338,000 37,144,000
Aug. 1, 1957 344,000 36,800,000
Feb. 1, 1958 520,000 36,280,000
Aug. 1, 1958 529,000 35,751,000
Feb. 1, 1959 537,000 35,214,000
Aug. 1, 1959 546,000 34,668,000
Feb. 1, 1960 555,000 34,113,000
Aug. 1, 1960 564,000 33,549,000
Feb. 1, 1961 573,000 32,976,000
Aug. 1, 1961 582,000 32,394,000
Feb. 1, 1962 592,000 31,802,000
Aug. 1, 1962 602,000 31,200,000
Feb. 1, 1963 1,333,000 29,867,000
Aug. 1, 1963 1,354,000 28,513,000
Feb. 1, 1964 . 1,376,000 27,137,000
Aug. 1, 1964 1,399,000 25,738,000
Feb. 1, 1965 1,422,000 24,316,000

.
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Bilag 1.

Fglgende Tabel viser de halvaarlige
Amortisationsbetalinger paa Hovedstolen
af Laanet paa $ 40 000 000. De Dele af
Laanets Hovedstol, der maatte belebe sig
til mindre end $ 40 000 000 eller Dele af
Laanets Hovedstol, der skal tilbagebeta-
les i anden Valuta end Dollars, skal til-
bagebetales efter det Forhold, som frem-
gaar af nedenstaaende Tabel:

; ] . Udestaaende -
Vhio Howddel  Howdtal glr

1/8 1952 e 40 000 000
1/2 1953 297 000 39 703 000
1/8 1953 302 000 39 401 000
1/2 1954 307 000 39 094 000
1/8 1954 312 000 38 782 000
1/2 1955 317 000 38 465 000
1/8 1955 322 000 38 143 000
1/2 1956 328 000 37 815 000
1/8 1956 333 000 37 482 000
1/2 1957 338 000 37 144 000
1/8 1957 344 000 36 800 000
1/2 1958 520 000 36 280 000
1/8 1958 529 000 35 751 000
1/2 1959 537 000 35214000 -
1/8 1959 546 000 34 668 000
1/2 1960 555 000 34113 000
1/8 1860 - 564 000 33 549 000
1/2 1961 573 000 32 976 000
1/8 1961 582 000 32394 000
1/2 1962 592 000 31 802 000
1/8 1962 602 000 31 200 000
1/2 1963 1 333 000 29 867 000
1/8 1963 1 354 000 28 513 000
1/2 1964 1 376 000 27 137 000
1/8 1964 1 399 000 25 738 000
1/2 1965 1 422 000 24316 000



